JUN 09 2015, 2:37 PM FR HINSHAW-FTLAUD 954 467 1024 TO 9 CORPORATIONS Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	18506176383#223 P.01 Page I of I
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the	
(((H15000139175 3)))	
HISODOLIS91763ABC% Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brows	ar from this
page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
From: Account Name : HINSHAW & CULBERTSON LLP Account Number : 120110000017 Phone : (954)375-1155 Fax Number : (954)467-1024	
**Enter the email address for this business entity to be u annual report mailings. Enter only one email address	
Email Address: RNANOLAWHINSHAWILAW.CO	MALL SECO
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RE VF OIL TWO, LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge S25.00	JUN-9 AN 7: 07 ANASSEE, FLORIDA
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	JUN 1 0 2015 ^{Help} j shivers

, TUN 09 2015 2:	37 PM FR HINSHAW-	-FTLAUD 954	467 1024	TO 918506176	383#223 P.02
Jon 65 2010 -	•5		*4		
		COVER LETI	TER		
TO: Registration S Division of Co	ection				
VF OIL T	WO, LLC		•		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing			
	ondence concerning this matter	-			
	ROSS H. MANELLA, ES	0.			
		Name of Person			
	HINSHAW & CULBERT	SON LLP			
		Firm/Company			
	ONE EAST BROWARD	BLVD., SUITE 1010			
		Address	·		
	FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 3	33301			
		City/State and Zip Co	ode		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	ual report notifica	tion)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:			
ROSS H. MANELLA, I	ESQ.	954	467-7900		
Name o	of Person	at () Area Code	Daytime T	elephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional copy is	7	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is en	tus &
Regist	ING ADDRESS: ration Section	Regis	EET/COURIER tration Section		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Clifto	ion of Corporation Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			

•

L

N 09 2015 2:37 PM FR HINSHAW-FTLAUD	954 467 1024 TO 918506176383#223 P.0			
ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT			
	0			
	ORGANIZATION			
(DF			
VF OIL TWO, LLC	NARY SE IF NOW EDWARDS AT AUX PRADITE)			
(A Florida Limited	nany as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan	y were filed on JUNE 9, 2015 and assigned			
Florida document number L15000098974				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
	• 1114			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liat				
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	21250 SHERIDAN STREET			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33332			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	21250 SHERIDAN STREET			
• • ••	PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33332			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered (man address on our resource ontor the man			
registered agent and/or the new registered office address he				
	ARET N			
Name of New Registered Agent:	NAS N.			
Name of them togistered reem.				
New Registered Office Address:	mo P			
	Enter Florido street address			
	, Florida			
	クリル・ 「おん」が見ていた。 ことり			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	City Zitz Çöhe 🖘			

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

JUN 09 2015 2:38 PM FR HINSHAW-FTLAUD 954 467 1024 TO 918506176383#223 P.04

.,

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

.

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			D Add
			C Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			💭 Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
, 			_CI Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			_O Change
			□ Add
			_ Remove
			_ Change

JUN 09 2015 2:38 PM FR HINSHAW-FTLAUD 954 467 1024 TO 918506176383#223 P.05

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

				······			
				······			
<u>-</u>							
				t			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				·	<u></u>		
<u> </u>			·····				
88				•			
	······			<u> </u>			
					TAS 1	**	• •
					<u> </u>		
						1	
		<u> </u>			S SS	**************************************	
					HO AH	n angang Li Sala	
E. Effective	date, if other than the date of fill ve date is listed, the date must be specific	ling:	te of filing or more than 9	(optional)			
<u>Note:</u> If (he date inserted in this block does no 's effective date on the Department of	ot meet the applicable	statutory filing require	ments, this date wil	li finit ad isterio	is the	
If the recor (b) The 90	d specifies a delayed effective oth day after the record is file	e date, but not ar d.	effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on	the earlier o	of:	
UI.	NE 9	2015		7			
Dated							
		Ċ	//				
	Signature of	a member or authorized	representative of a memi	ber			
	ROSS H. MANELLA, ESQ., AS A	UTHORIZED REPR	ESENTATIVE OF ME	MBER			
		Typed or printed na	me of signee				
		Page 3 o	13				
		Filing Fee:					

١